Name of the Corporate Debtor:- Meeti Developers Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP :05.04.2024

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

List of creditors as on : 25.04.2024

Details of claim received Details of claim received Amount
Amount of any
Amount covered Amount [ mutual
covered by |[by Whether (% of of dues that
Amount of claim security guarante |related |Voting continge | may be | Amountt of claim | Amount of claim
Sl. No. Name of creditor Date of receipt |Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim interest e party share nt claim | set- off |under verification rejected Remarks, if any
1 Jubilee Club Private Limited 11,31,78,557 11,31,78,557
2 Manoj Kumar 87,26,200 87,26,200
3 Sandeep Singh Chandok 3,78,18,542 3,78,18,542
Total 15,97,23,299 0.00 -




